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Catalog 2024 

Laguiole tableware 

Handmade in Laguiole 
France 
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Handles  
 

Woods 
 

 

Acacia 
  
 

Amboina burl 
  

 

Snakewood 
  

 

Rosewood 
  

 

Marblewood 
  

 

Purplewood 
  

 

Birchwood 
  
 

Briar Burl 
  
 

Boxwood 
  

 

Ironwood 
  

 

Juniperwood 
  

 

Vinewood 
  

 

Chestnutwood 
  

 

Oak from barrels 
  

 

Green oak 
  

 

Ebonywood 
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Beech wood from Aubrac 
  

 

Beech wood (blue) 
  

 

Beech wood (red) 
  

 

Oak fossilized 
  

 

Walnutwood 
  

 

Olivewood 
  

 

Elm 
  

 

Palmwood 
  

 

Blue stabilized poplar 

 
 

Black/brown stabilized poplar 

 
 

Red stabilized poplar 

 
 

Green stabilized poplar 

 
 

Pistachiowood 
  

 

Thuja 
  
 

Wengue 
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Horns 
 

 

Ram’s horn with crust 
  

 

Deer antlers 
  
 

Buffalo with crust 
  

 

Bone 
  

 

Blue stabilized bone 
  
 

Pink stabilized bone 
  

 

Clear horn tip 
  

 

Dark horn tip 
  

 

Other natural 
 

 

Abalone 
  
 

Warthog tooth 
  

 

Mammoth tusk 
  
 

Mammoth tusk with crust 
  

 

Beige mammoth molar 

 
 

Blue mammoth molar 

 

 
Yellow mammoth molar 

  

 

Brown mammoth molar 
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Black mammoth molar 
 

 

Orange mammoth molar 
 

 
 

Red mammoth molar 
 

 
 

Green mammoth molar  

 
 

Purple mammoth molar  

 
 

Unnatural 
Acrylic - Fluo 
 

 

Blue 
  
 

Yellow 
  

 

Orange 
  
 

Pink 
  
 

Red 
  

 

Green 
  

 
 

Acrylic - Marbled 
 

 

Harlequin 
  
 

Blue 
  
 

Multicolour 
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Acrylic - Pearlescent 
 

 

White 
  

 

Blue 
  
 

Yellow 
  
 

Tenere 
  

 

Orange 
  

 

Pearly 
  
 

Pink 
  

 

Red 
  
 

Green 
  

 

Bottle green 
  
 

Purple 
  
 

Turquoise 
  

 
 

Carbon fiber 
 

 

Blue 
  

 

Damas 
  

 

Forged 
  

 

Gold 
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Red 
  

 

Braided 
  
 

Orange/purple 
  

 

Inclusion 
 

 

Jay feather 
  
 

Copper leaf (white background) 
  

 

Copper leaf (black background) 
  

 

Silver leaf (white background) 
  

 

Silver leaf (blue background) 
  

 

Silver leaf (black background) 
  

 

Silver leaf (orange background) 
  
 

Silver leaf (red background) 
  
 

Silver leaf (green background) 
 

 

 
Gold leaf (white background) 

  

 

Gold leaf (black background) 
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Recycled materials 
 

 

Bottles 

 
 

Brick - red 
  
  

Mussel shells 

 
 

Oyster shells 
  
 

Horn - Silver 

 
 

Horn - Blue 

 
 

Horn - Copper 

 
 

Horn - Khaki 
 

 

Horn - Gold 

 
 

Horn - Green 

 
 

Coffee grounds 
  
 

Porcelaine 
  
 

Foundry sand 

 
 

POM 
 

 

White 
  

 

Blue 
  

 

Grey 
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Black 
  

 

Red 
  

 

Corian 
 

 

White 
  

 

Blue 
  

 

Black 
  

 

Orange 
  

 

Red 
  

 
Anise green color 

  

 
 

Spacers 
 

 

Blue 
  
 

Yellow 
  
 

Black 
  

 

Red 
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Steak knives Natural Handles 
 

Thin handles – woods & horn 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Rosewood 

Purplewood 

 
 

Shiny stainless 
 

 
 
 
 

Guillochee 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 
 

 
Boxwood 

Olivewood 
 

 
Matt stainless 

 

 
Olivewood 

 
Matt stainless 

 
Smooth 

 

Curved handles – woods  

 
Choice of handle  Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
 

All woods in the 
handle list on page 3 & 

4 
 

 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 
 
Guillochee 
 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 



 - 12 - 

Curved handles – mixed woods 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Snakewood 
Rosewood 

Marblewood 
Boxwood 
Ironwood 

Purplewood 
Juniperwood 

Green oak 
Ebonywood 
Olivewood 
Palmwood 

Pistachiowood 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Guillochee 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

Curved handles – horns 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
 
All horns in the sleeve 

list on page 6 

 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 

 
 

 
Guillochee 

 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
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Curved handles – mixed horns 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Ram’s horn with crust 

Deer antlers 
Buffalo with crust 

Bone 
Pale horn tip 
Dark horn tip 

 

 
 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 

 
 

 
Guillochee 

 
 

 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 

 
 

Curved handles – others 

 
 

Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 
 

All carbon fibers 
 

 
 
 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Guillochee 

 
 

 
 
 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

12 

 
Pearly Horn 

 
Abalone 
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Mammoth molar 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Curved handles – specific 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Various materials: 

Snakewood 
Ram’s horn with crust 

Deer antlers 
Juniperwood 

Carbon fiber with red 
spacer 

Mammoth molar 
 

 
 
 

 
Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Guillochee 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 

 
 

All curved handles 

 
Chiselled double 
plates on top and 

bottom with 
chiselled silk 

 
 
 

All curved handles 

 
Double chiselled 
plates on top and 

bottom with smooth 
silk and 1/3 guilloche 

back of the blade 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Natural materials: hand wash with care. Clean the blade with a damp sponge and dishwashing liquid, then wipe dry 
and store (the knife should not be soaked in water or run under the tap). 
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Steak knives Dishwasher 
 

Acrylic POM handles 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the cube 

 
White 
Blue 
Grey 
Black 
Red 

 

 
 

Matte handle and 
shiny blade 

 
 
 

Smooth 
 

 
 

6 
12 

 

 

Acrylic Corian handles 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
White 
Blue 
Black 

Orange 
Red 

Anise green color 
 

 
 
 

Shiny stainless 
 

 
 
 

Smooth 
 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
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Handles in silver, copper and gold leaf inclusion 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Silver background : 

White 
Blue 
Black 

Orange 
Red 

Green 
 

Copper background:  
White 
Black 

 
Gold background :  

White 
Black 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Shiny stainless 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Smooth 

 
 
 
 

2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dishwasher guarantee: maximum temperature of 50°C 
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Steak knives Wash by hand 
 

Fluo acrylic handles 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
White 
Blue 
Black 

Orange 
Red 

Green 
 

 
 
 

Shiny stainless 
 

 
 
 

Smooth 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 

 

Pearly acrylic handles 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Turquoise blue 

Gitane blue 
Tenere 

Pink 
Purple 
Green 

Red 
 

 
 
 

Shiny stainless 
 

 
 
 
Guillochee 

 

 
2 
4 
6 
8 

12 
 

 
 
 

Guarantee for manual washing without precaution: hot water with dishwashing liquid 
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Other table 
cutlery 

 
 

Cheese/dessert knives 

 
 

Fish knives 

 
 

Oyster knife 
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Foie gras knife 

 
 

Bread knife 

 
 

Ham knife 

 
 

Carving knife 
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Cheese knife 

 
 

Soup spoons 

 
 
 

Table forks 
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Dessert forks 

  
 

Fish forks 

 
 
 

Soup laddle 

 

Letter-opener 
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Cake slicer 

 
 

Dessert spoons 

  
 

 
Crumb collector 

 

Carving set 
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Fish set 

  

Serving set 

 
 

Salad set 

 
 

Foie gras set – knife & spatula 
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Cheese set – knife & fork 

  
 

Cheese set – cleaver & fork 

 
 

Butter knife (or spreader knife) 
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Contemporain 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Cream corian 
Black corian 
Olivewood 

 

 
 

Matt stainless 
 

 
 

Smooth 

 
 

6 
 

 

Laguiole Antique 

 
Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of knives - slots for the box 

 
Cream corian 
Black corian 
Olivewood 

 

 
 

Matt stainless 
 

 
 

Smooth 

 
 

6 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 - 26 - 

 

Cutlery sets  
 

Choice of handle Choice of finish Silk Number of slots for the box 
 

Other materials 
(abalone, carbon fiber, 

mammoth molar...) 
  

 
 
 

Matt stainless 
Shiny stainless 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Guillochee 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

24 
 (6 knives, 6 forks, 6 soup spoons, 6 dessert spoons) 

 
48 

 (12 knives, 12 forks, 12 soup spoons, 12 dessert 
spoons) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Woods & horns 

 

 
Pearly Acrylics 

 
 
 
 
 

Shiny stainless 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Silver, copper & gold 

leaf inclusion 
 

 
 
 

Smooth 
  

Corian 
  

 

Mixed woods – 24 pieces 
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Mixed wood – 48 pieces 
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Acrylic Corian – 48 pieces 
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Personnalisations  
 

On the blade 
Diamond engraving of a first name, name, initials, symbol... 

 
 

On the silk - like the spring on a folding knife 

 
 

Laser – wholesale order 
Laser engraving of a first name, name, initials, symbol... 
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Informations 
 

Available finishes   
Matt stainless Shiny stainless 

  
The blade is with a matte finish 
The bolsters and all other parts are made of matte stainless 
steel (bolsters, silk, plates) 

The blade is in shiny finish 
The bolsters and all the other parts are in 
shiny stainless steel (bolsters, silk, plates) 

 
Dimensions Average total length Handle length 
Table knife 23.30 cm 12 cm 

Table fork 21.50 cm 12 cm 
Soup spoon 22.30 cm 12 cm 
Small spoon 16.70 cm 9 cm 
Cheese/dessert knife 19.50 cm 11 cm 
Dessert fork  17.20 cm 9 cm 
Fish knife 23 cm 12 cm 
Fish fork 21.50 cm 12 cm 
Laguiole Antique table knife 
Laguiole Antique table fork 

21.50 cm 
21.50 cm 

10.5 cm 
10.5 cm 

Butter knife (or spreader knife) 17.80 cm 10 cm 
Oyster knife 18 cm 12 cm 
Salad set 25.80 cm 12 cm 
Foie gras set – knife  
spatula  

31 cm 
30 cm 

12 cm 
12 cm 

Soup laddle 28.4 cm 12 cm 
Bread knife 30 cm 13 cm 
Carving set - knife 
fork 

30 cm 
27 cm 

13 cm 
13 cm 

Fish set - knife 
fork 

28.5 cm 
26 cm 

12 cm 
12 cm 

Serving set - fork 
spoon 

26 cm 
26 cm 

12 cm 
12 cm 

Cheese set - knife 
fork 

24 cm 
24 cm 

12 cm 
12 cm 

Cheese set - cleaver 
fork 

22 cm 
24 cm 

12 cm 
12 cm 

Cake slicer 25 cm 12 cm 
Crumb collector 15 cm 12 cm 
Letter-opener 19.5 cm 9 cm 
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Coutellerie de Laguiole Honoré Durand  
- 

The Laguiole Knife 
completely manufactured in Laguiole 

 
 

 
 

Zone Artisanale de La Poujade 
12210 Laguiole 

France 
 

 


