

Catalog 2024 Laguiole tableware



Handmade in Laguiole France

A SCHEME PISE DU PATRIMOIN

OF

Maître artisan en métier d'art

CON TEN TS

3 11 18 26 29 Other table Cutlery sets Engravings Handles Steak cutlery knives

Handles

Woods

Acacia	
Amboina burl	
Snakewood	
Rosewood	
Marblewood	
Purplewood	
Birchwood	
Briar Burl	
Boxwood	
Ironwood	• • • • •
Juniperwood	24
Vinewood	
Chestnutwood	
Oak from barrels	
Green oak	
Ebonywood	• • • •

Beech wood from Aubrac	
Beech wood (blue)	
Beech wood (red)	
Oak fossilized	• • • • •
Walnutwood	
Olivewood	
Elm	
Palmwood	
Blue stabilized poplar	
Black/brown stabilized poplar	
Red stabilized poplar	
Green stabilized poplar	• • • • •
Pistachiowood	
Thuja	
Wengue	• • • • •

Ram's horn with crust	The space of a
Deer antlers	
Buffalo with crust	
Bone	0
Blue stabilized bone	
Pink stabilized bone	
Clear horn tip	
Dark horn tip	• • • •

Other natural

Abalone	
Warthog tooth	0
Mammoth tusk	e room e
Mammoth tusk with crust	
Beige mammoth molar	
Blue mammoth molar	
Yellow mammoth molar	
Brown mammoth molar	

Black mammoth molar	
Orange mammoth molar	MANAGEN DI SODI SANDA
Red mammoth molar	
Green mammoth molar	
Purple mammoth molar	

Unnatural Acrylic - Fluo

Blue	
Yellow	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Orange	· ···· ·
Pink	
Red	
Green	

Acrylic - Marbled

Harlequin	
Blue	
Multicolour	

Acrylic - Pearlescent

White	· · · · ·
Blue	
Yellow	
Tenere	1 3 8 0 3 m c
Orange	
Pearly	
Pink	• • • •
Red	• • • •
Green	
Bottle green	
Purple	
Turquoise	

Carbon fiber

Blue	a card a card
Damas	
Forged	· · · · ·
Gold	

Red	
Braided	• • •
Orange/purple	

Inclusion

Jay feather	
Copper leaf (white background)	
Copper leaf (black background)	
Silver leaf (white background)	1
Silver leaf (blue background)	
Silver leaf (black background)	
Silver leaf (orange background)	
Silver leaf (red background)	Carlos de la constance de la const
Silver leaf (green background)	
Gold leaf (white background)	
Gold leaf (black background)	

Recycled materials

Bottles	
Brick - red	
Mussel shells	
Oyster shells	
Horn - Silver	
Horn - Blue	
Horn - Copper	
Horn - Khaki	
Horn - Gold	
Horn - Green	
Coffee grounds	• • •
Porcelaine	Participation and the
Foundry sand	

POM

White	· · ·
Blue	
Grey	· · · ·

Black	· · · · · ·
Red	

Corian

White	-
Blue	
Black	• • •
Orange	
Red	
Anise green color	

Spacers

Blue	All and the second
Yellow	ANG TO TO TO TO
Black	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND
Red	A CONTRACTOR

Steak knives

Natural Handles

Thin handles – woods & horn





Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
Rosewood Purplewood	Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2
Boxwood Olivewood	Matt stainless		2 4 6 8 12
Olivewood	Matt stainless	Smooth	12

Curved handles – woods



Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
All woods in the handle list on page 3 & 4	Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2 4 6 8 12

Curved handles – mixed woods





Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
Snakewood Rosewood Marblewood Boxwood Ironwood Purplewood Juniperwood Green oak Ebonywood Olivewood Palmwood Pistachiowood	Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2 4 6 8 12

Curved handles – horns





Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
All horns in the sleeve list on page 6	Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2 4 6 8 12

Curved handles – mixed horns





Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2 4 6 8 12

Curved handles – others





Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
All carbon fibers			
Pearly Horn	Matt stainless		2 4
Abalone	Shiny stainless	Guillochee	6 8 12

Curved handles – specific



Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box	
Various materials: Snakewood Ram's horn with crust Deer antlers Juniperwood Carbon fiber with red spacer Mammoth molar	Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee		2 4
All curved handles	Chiselled double plates on top and bottom with chiselled silk		6 8 12	
All curved handles	Double chiselled plates on top and bottom with smooth silk and 1/3 guilloche back of the blade			

Natural materials: hand wash with care. Clean the blade with a damp sponge and dishwashing liquid, then wipe dry and store (the knife should not be soaked in water or run under the tap).

Steak knives

Dishwasher

Acrylic POM handles

A autor	E AGUTOLE	Accession of the second	A CURCE
Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the cube
White Blue Grey Black Red	Matte handle and shiny blade	Smooth	6 12

Acrylic Corian handles

Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
White Blue Black Orange Red Anise green color	Shiny stainless	Smooth	2 4 6 8 12

Handles in silver, copper and gold leaf inclusion





Choice of mandleChoice of minishSilkNumber of knives - slots for the boxSilver background : White Blue Black Orange Red Green	Chaica of bandla	Choice of finish	Cill	Number of knives, clots for the box
Copper background: White Black Gold background : White Black	White Blue Black Orange Red Green Copper background: White Black Gold background : White	Choice of finish	Smooth	4 6 8

Steak knives

Wash by hand

Fluo acrylic handles



Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
White Blue Black Orange Red Green	Shiny stainless	Smooth	2 4 6 8 12

Pearly acrylic handles



Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of knives - slots for the box
Turquoise blue Gitane blue Tenere Pink Purple Green Red	Shiny stainless	Guillochee	2 4 6 8 12

Cheese/dessert knives



Fish knives



Oyster knife



Foie gras knife



Bread knife



Ham knife



Carving knife



Cheese knife



Soup spoons





Table forks



Dessert forks



Fish forks



Soup laddle



Letter-opener



Cake slicer



Dessert spoons



Crumb collector



Carving set



Fish set



Serving set



Salad set



Foie gras set – knife & spatula





Cheese set – knife & fork





Cheese set – cleaver & fork





Butter knife (or spreader knife)



Contemporain



Laguiole Antique



Cutlery sets

Choice of handle	Choice of finish	Silk	Number of slots for the box
Other materials (abalone, carbon fiber, mammoth molar)	Matt stainless Shiny stainless	Guillochee	
Woods & horns			24 (6 knives, 6 forks, 6 soup spoons, 6 dessert spoons) 48 (12 knives, 12 forks, 12 soup spoons, 12 dessert spoons)
Pearly Acrylics			
Silver, copper & gold leaf inclusion	Shiny stainless	Smooth	
Corian			

Mixed woods – 24 pieces





















Personnalisations

On the blade

Diamond engraving of a first name, name, initials, symbol...



On the silk - like the spring on a folding knife



Laser – wholesale order

Laser engraving of a first name, name, initials, symbol...





Informations

Available finishes





Shiny stainless



The blade is with a matte finish The bolsters and all other parts are made of matte stainless steel (bolsters, silk, plates)

The blade is in shiny finish The bolsters and all the other parts are in shiny stainless steel (bolsters, silk, plates)

Dimensions	Average total length	Handle length
Table knife	23.30 cm	12 cm
Table fork	21.50 cm	12 cm
Soup spoon	22.30 cm	12 cm
Small spoon	16.70 cm	9 cm
Cheese/dessert knife	19.50 cm	11 cm
Dessert fork	17.20 cm	9 cm
Fish knife	23 cm	12 cm
Fish fork	21.50 cm	12 cm
Laguiole Antique table knife	21.50 cm	10.5 cm
Laguiole Antique table fork	21.50 cm	10.5 cm
Butter knife (or spreader knife)	17.80 cm	10 cm
Oyster knife	18 cm	12 cm
Salad set	25.80 cm	12 cm
Foie gras set – knife	31 cm	12 cm
spatula	30 cm	12 cm
Soup laddle	28.4 cm	12 cm
Bread knife	30 cm	13 cm
Carving set - knife	30 cm	13 cm
fork	27 cm	13 cm
Fish set - knife	28.5 cm	12 cm
fork	26 cm	12 cm
Serving set - fork	26 cm	12 cm
spoon	26 cm	12 cm
Cheese set - knife	24 cm	12 cm
fork	24 cm	12 cm
Cheese set - cleaver	22 cm	12 cm
fork	24 cm	12 cm
Cake slicer	25 cm	12 cm
Crumb collector	15 cm	12 cm
Letter-opener	19.5 cm	9 cm







Fabriqué à Laguiole

Coutellerie de Laguiole Honoré Durand

The Laguiole Knife completely manufactured in Laguiole



Zone Artisanale de La Poujade 12210 Laguiole France

